
 
 

BENKA COUPLING 

 
APPLICATION 
BENKA Coupling-adapter provide a robust solution for LANs, public networks, storage area networks fiber-to-the-desk applications. They have been 
designed for installation into the BENKA Optical Distribution Frames, and available in duplex SC type, duplex LC type. 

 
STANDARD 
ISO 11801, ANSI/TIA- 568-C.3, TIA/EIA-604 (FOCIS) 
IEC 60297-3, EIA-310-D  
IEC 61754-4, IEC 61300-3-4, IEC 61754-20, IEC 61300-3-4 
RoHS 

    
 

 
TECHNICAL DATA 
 
General Specifications 
Body Style Simplex or Duplex 
Interface LC or SC 
Interface Feature Flangeless 
Fiber Mode Single Mode or Multi mode 
Connector Color Beige (MM), Aqua (OM3), Blue (SM) 
Operating Temperature -20℃~75℃ 

 
 

PART NUMBER 
 
Part Number Description 

BNK-CLM3SD BENKA Coupling OM3 SC Duplex 

BNK-CLM3LD BENKA Coupling OM3 LC Duplex 

BNK-CLSMSD BENKA Coupling Single Mode SC Duplex 

BNK-CLSMLD BENKA Coupling Single Mode LC Duplex 
BNK-CLSMSS BENKA Coupling Single Mode SC Simplex 

 
 


